



RISHIROOP

Rishiroop Ltd.

84, Atlanta, Nariman Point

Mumbai 400 021, India

Tel: +91-22-4095 2000

Fax: +91-22-2287 2796

CIN: L25200MH1984PLC034093

www.rishiroop.in

RL/MUM/AF/60/2021-22

February 16, 2022

To,
The Corporate Relationship Department
BSE Ltd,
P.J.Towers, Dalal Street,
Fort, Mumbai - 400 001

Ref.: BSE Scrip Code No. 526492 - ISIN INE582D01013

Sub: Notice to Shareholders - Re. Transfer of Shares to IEPF Authority

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Reg. 30 & 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (LODR) Regulations, 2015, please find attached scanned copy of the Notice to Shareholders published today, i.e. February 16, 2022, in Business Standard (in English), and in Regional newspaper (in Marathi). Copy of the same is also uploaded on the website of our Company - www.rishiroop.in.

Kindly disseminate the above information on your website for the information of shareholders.

Thanking you,

Yours sincerely,

For Rishiroop Limited

Agnelo A. Fernandes
Company Secretary



MADHYA PRADESH TOURISM BOARD (MPTB)
Registered Office : 6th Floor, Lily Trade Wing (Above D Mart), Jehangirabad, Bhopal - 462008
Tel.: 0755-2780600, Web.: www.mptourism.com

"RFP for Preparation of Zonal Master Plans for Eco Sensitive Zones listed in Cluster 5 of Madhya Pradesh"

NIT No.: 1212/PLG/MPTB/2022
Tender ID- 2022 MPTB 184947 Dated: 15.02.2022

Proposals are invited from Consultancy firms for Preparation of Zonal Master Plans for Eco Sensitive Zones listed in Cluster 5 of Madhya Pradesh. Terms and Conditions can be downloaded from website www.mptenders.gov.in.

For any additional information please contact Mr. Prashant Singh Baghel, Joint Director (Planning) Mobile No. 9425184809 or E-mail at jdplg.mptb@mp.gov.in. For any technical issues contact: Toll Free Number -18002588684. Last date and Time for Purchase of Tender documents online is 10.03.2022, 5 PM.

M.P. Madhyam/103701/2022 **MANAGING DIRECTOR**

HAZOOR MULTI PROJECTS LIMITED
HMPL
CIN No. L99999MH1992PLC269813
Regd(O) : 601-A, Ramji House Premises CSL., 30, Jambulwadi, J.S.S. Road, Mumbai - 400002. Tel No. 22000525
Email: info@hazoormultiproject.com, hmpl.india@gmail.com, Website: www.hazoormultiproject.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Result for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2021

(Amount in Lakh Except EPS)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		
		31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2020
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations*	532.875	2318.998	0.000
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	26.452	44.713	(8.822)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	26.452	44.713	(8.822)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	15.199	33.460	(8.822)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	15.199	33.460	44.266
6	Equity Share Capital	1015.000	1015.000	1015.000
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited/Unaudited Balance Sheet of the previous year**			
8	Earnings Per Share (face value of Rs. 4/- each) & (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each w.e.f 05th Jan, 2021) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
1.	Basic	0.150	0.330	(0.035)
2.	Diluted	0.150	0.330	(0.035)

* Income from operations does not include other income.
** Reserves for the year ended March 31, 2021 was Rs. 127.173 Lakh

For Hazoor Multi Projects Limited
Sd/-
Dinesh Kumar Agrawal
Executive Director
DIN: 05259502

Place : Mumbai
Date : 15.02.2022

RISHIROOP LIMITED
CIN No.: L25200MH1984PLC034093
Regd. Office: W 75 (A) & W 76 (A), MIDC Industrial Area, Satpur, Nasik 422 007.
Website : www.rishiroop.in Email : investor@rishiroop.com
Tel.:+91-22-40952000, +91-0253-2350042 Fax : +91-22-22872796

NOTICE TO SHAREHOLDERS

This Notice is published in compliance with the provisions of Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016 (IEPF Rules) notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs, effective September 7, 2016, as amended, read with Section 124(6) of the Companies Act, 2013.

Under the aforesaid provisions, the shares of the Company in respect of which dividends have not been paid or claimed for seven consecutive years or more are required to be transferred by the Company to the Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) of the Government of India. Members may note that the unclaimed/unpaid dividend for years 2009-10, 2010-11, 2011-12, 2012-13 and 2013-14 have already been transferred by the Company within the stipulated time to the IEPF Authority, as per IEPF Rules, and the unclaimed/unpaid dividend for 2014-15 is now required to be transferred to the IEPF Authority.

The shareholder(s) whose equity shares are liable to be transferred to the IEPF demat account, may kindly note that as per IEPF Rules -

- For shares held in Physical Form: Duplicate share certificate(s) will be issued, and the concerned depository shall convert the duplicate share certificate(s) into demat form and shall transfer the shares in favour of the IEPF Demat Account. The original share certificate(s) registered in the shareholders' names will stand automatically cancelled.
- For shares held in Demat Form: Concerned depository will give effect to the transfer of the equity shares liable to be transferred in favour of the IEPF Demat Account by way of corporate action.

As per the statutory requirements, the Company has sent individual notices to the concerned shareholders at their latest available address in the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent (RTA)/Depository records. The list of such shareholders with details of their folio number / DPID-Client ID etc. are available on the Company website - www.rishiroop.in.

The concerned shareholders are requested to claim the unclaimed/unpaid dividend amounts by contacting our RTA - M/s. Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd., C-101, 247 Park, L B S Marg, Vikhroli West, Mumbai 400 083. Tel No: +91 22 49186000, Email : iepf_shares@linkintime.co.in, on or before May 30, 2022 failing which their shares shall be transferred to the IEPF account by following the procedure prescribed under the IEPF Rules.

Once the shares are transferred to the IEPF Authority by the Company, such shares may be claimed by the concerned shareholders only from the IEPF Authority by following the procedure prescribed under the aforesaid IEPF Rules.

for Rishiroop Limited
Sd/-
Agnelo A. Fernandes
Company Secretary

Place : Mumbai
Date : 16-02-2022

VIRTUSA CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
[CIN: U93000TN2008FTC128079]
No. 34, IT Highway, Navalur, Chennai - 600 130, Tamilnadu, India
Statement of standalone financial results for the period ended 31 December 2021
All amounts in Indian Rupees lakhs, except share data

Sl. No.	Particulars	Previous Year ended	
		31 Dec 2021	31 March 2021
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	1,20,199.57	3,84,462.46
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	12,957.14	53,203.46
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	12,957.14	53,203.46
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	9,741.95	22,977.79
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	9,768.25	23,637.55
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1.02	1.02
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	1,44,369.32	92,632.98
8.	Securities Premium Account	-	-
9.	Net worth	1,44,370.34	92,634.00
10.	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	91,696.53	1,27,753.37
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.62	1.37
13.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)		
1.	Basic	80,498.68	1,89,867.71
2.	Diluted	80,498.68	1,89,867.71
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-
15.	Debtenture Redemption Reserve	19,042.90	19,042.90
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	6.20	0.63
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	6.20	4.15

Place: Chennai
Date: 14th February 2022

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Vasu Pendyala
Director

The Board of Directors of the Company have approved interim dividend of Rs. 264.654 per equity share in respect of the financial year 2021-22.

NOTE: Pursuant to SEBI Circular vide reference: SEBI/HO/DDHS/CIR/2021/000000637 dated October 5, 2021 read with Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations 2015 ("Listing Regulations"), the Company is subject to Quarterly review. The corresponding Quarter ending figure for the quarter ended 31st December 2020 is not available.

KRIDHAN INFRA LIMITED
Regd. Office: 203, Joshi Chambers, Ahmedabad Street, Carnac Bunder, Masjid (East), Mumbai 400009.

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH DECEMBER, 2021

(Rs in Lacs)

Sr.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations	385	1,180	1,246	2,741	385	1,180	1,246	2,744
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-151	-232	-42	-111	-154	-241	-46	-140
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) including profit/(loss) from associate	-3,313	-4,239	-42	-767	-3,221	-3,552	-46	-808
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) including profit/(loss) from associate	-3,306	-4,232	-43	-774	-4,182	-4,806	-596	-2,227
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax) including profit/(loss) from associate	-3,306	-4,232	-43	-774	-4,182	-4,806	-596	-2,227
6	Equity Share Capital	1,896	1,896	1,896	1,896	1,896	1,896	1,896	1,896
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				10,840				9,831
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)								
1.	Basic	-3.49	-3.57	-0.05	-0.82	-3.39	-4.06	-0.63	-2.35
2.	Diluted	-3.49	-3.57	-0.05	-0.82	-3.39	-4.06	-0.63	-2.35

Notes:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com and our Company's website www.kridhan.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Kridhan Infra Limited
Sd/-
Anil Dhanpatil Agrawal
Managing Director
DIN:00360114

Place : Mumbai
Date : 14-02-2022

IND-AGIV
Multiple Advanced Audio Visual Solutions
IND-AGIV COMMERCE LIMITED
9 to 12, B-Wing Kanara Business Centre, Laxmi Nagar, Off Ghatkopar Andheri Link Road, Ghatkopar (E), Mumbai-400075, India.
Tel.: +91-22-25003492/93; Email: info@agivait.com; Website: www.agivait.com; CIN: L32100MH1986PLC039004

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DEC. 2021

(Rs in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		31-12-2021	31-12-2021	31-12-2021	31-12-2021	31-12-2021	31-12-2021
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited
1	Total Income from Operation	119.59	140.14	328.96	141.05	161.08	382.26
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-35.8	-40.87	244.45	-38.42	71.24	234.99
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-29.89	-37.1	250.36	-32.51	71.24	240.9
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-29.89	-37.1	250.36	-32.51	71.24	240.9
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	0	0	0	0	0	0
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital in Number (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	10	10	10	10	10	10
7	"Earning Per Share"						
a)	Basic (Rs.)	-2.99	-3.71	25.04	-3.25	-7.12	24.09
b)	Diluted (Rs.)	-2.99	-3.71	25.04	-3.25	-7.12	24.09

Notes (s):
1 The above is an extract of detailed format of Financial Results quarter ended 31st Dec, 2021 filed with the BSE under Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.agivait.com.

By Order of the Board
For Ind-Agiv Commerce Limited
Sd/-
Lalit Lajpat Chouhan - Director
DIN:00081816

Date : 15th Feb., 2022
Place: Mumbai

JKI INDUSTRIES LIMITED
REGD. OFFICE: Raghuchandra Niwas, Bhiwandi Road, Thane Balkum Maharashtra - 400608
EMAIL: admin@jki.co.in | WEBSITE: www.jki.co.in | CONTACT : +91-22-2542-6356

Extract of Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2021

(Rs. In Lacs Except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.03.2021
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (including Other Income)	6.57	10.72	1.38	45.40	6.57	10.72	1.37	45.64
2	Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax & Exceptional Items)	(1.28)	(8.89)	(3.31)	(1.04)	(7.45)	(27.35)	(9.17)	(30.12)
3	Profit / (Loss) for the period Before Tax (After Exceptional Items)	(1.28)	(8.89)	(3.31)	(1.04)	(7.45)	(27.35)	(9.17)	(30.12)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period After Tax (After Exceptional Items)	(1.28)	(8.89)	(3.31)	(1.04)	(7.45)	(27.35)	(9.17)	(30.12)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (After Tax)	(1.28)	(8.89)	(3.31)	26.23	(7.45)	(27.35)	(9.17)	(2.86)
6	Equity Share Capital	7,264.10	7,264.10	7,264.10	7,264.10	7,264.10	7,264.10	7,264.10	7,264.10
7	Other Equity				(14,985.92)				(9,736.70)
8	Earnings Per Equity Share (For Continuing and Discontinued Operations)/Paid up value Rs.10): Basic and Diluted								
(A)	Ordinary Equity Shares	(0.00)	(0.01)	(0.01)	(0.00)	(0.01)	(0.04)	(0.01)	(0.04)
(B)	Ordinary Equity Shares (DVR)	(0.00)	(0.01)	(0.01)	(0.00)	(0.01)	(0.04)	(0.01)	(0.04)

NOTES
1. The above is an extract of the Un-Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021 are available on the website of the Company 'www.jki.co.in' and on the Stock Exchanges Websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.
2. The above Un-Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14th February, 2022.
3. The aforesaid Un-Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021 have been prepared in accordance with Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rule, 2015 as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
4. The above Un-Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021 have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
5. The Company operates only in one segment, viz. General Trading & Services as per IND AS 108 and therefore Segment Results and Segment Information have not been submitted separately.
6. The figures for the previous period have been regrouped and/or reclassified wherever necessary.

For JIKI INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Sd/-
R. G. Parikh
Executive Chairman/CEO

Place : Thane
Date : 14th February, 2022

RESPONSIVE
We listen. We're responsive.
RESPONSIVE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
CIN No. : L65100MH1982PLC027797
Regd. Office : Village Belagaon, Mahagaon Road, Boisar - East, Dist. Thane - 401 501.
Tel No. : 022-66562821 | Fax No. : 022-66562798
Email Id: investor@responsiveindustries.com | Website: www.responsiveindustries.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021

(Rs in lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		
	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021
Total Income from operations	31,199.23	20,285.42	78,114.87
Net profit from ordinary activities before tax	336.70	(2,059.93)	1,068.46
Net profit from ordinary activities after tax	(25.68)	(1,036.30)	346.38
Net profit for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income	38.24	(1,080.37)	1,183.08
Equity Share Capital	2,624.95	2,624.95	2,624.95
Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) of Re. 1/- each (not annualised):			
(a) Basic	(0.01)	0.15	0.13
(b) Diluted	(0.01)	0.15	0.13

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021

(Rs in lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		
	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021
Income from operations	15,123.30	10,342.07	32,488.36
Net Profit before tax	934.06	1,316.81	1,832.80
Net Profit after tax and Comprehensive Income	690.33	987.56	1,350.03

NOTE 1: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter/nine months ended December 31, 2021, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter/nine months ended December 31, 2021 is available on the Stock Exchange Websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.responsiveindustries.com.

For Responsive Industries Limited
Sd/-
Mehul Vala
Whole-Time Director & CEO
DIN No.: 08361696

Place : Mumbai
Date : February 14, 2022

ZODIAC VENTURES LIMITED
CIN: L45209MH1981PLC023923
Regd. Office: 404, Dev Plaza, Plot 68, S. V. Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai 400058
Tel No: 022-4223 3333 | Fax No: 022-4223 3300 | www.zodiacventures.in | E-mail id: info@zodiacventures.in

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021

(Rs. in lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended			
		31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2021		
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited		
1	Total income from operations	26.00	20.00	46.00	26.00	20.00	46.00
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	12.59	13.67	14.38	17.69	18.89	29.25
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	12.59	13.67	14.38	17.69	18.89	29.25
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	12.59	13.67	14.38	16.42	17.81	25.54
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax	12.59	13.67	14.38	16.42	17.81	25.54
6	Equity Share Capital	372.90	372.90	372.90	372.90	372.90	372.90
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each)						
Basic		0.03	0.04	0.04	0.04	0.04	0.05
D							

